Hygienic
Fittings
Product Brochure
1300 134 651 | dixonvalve.com.au
2 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Hygienic Fittings
M
BSM Union (RJT) Fittings

Hygienic Fittings
M
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper - Part Number Key
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper
Part Number Key
Series Size Bumper
Color
Bumper
Material
14-SHB 100150
Series Code
14-SHB 14-SHB
Size Code
1" - 1-1/2" 100150
2" 200
3" 300
Bumper Color Code
Blue (standard) blank
Bumper Material Code
Polypropylene (standard) blank
Item # Part Number
1" 1-1/2" 2" 3"
1 14-SCS-R100 14-SCS-R150 14-SCSR200 14-SCS-R300
2 14-SHB-100150 14-SHB-200 14-SHB-300
3 14-SHB-L
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper System - Bill of Materials
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper - Dimensions
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
Size
Dimensions
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm)
1" 93.47 38.61
19.05
22.10 25.91
57.15
85.60
1-1/2" 107.95 53.09 34.80 25.91
2" 120.65 66.04 47.50 51.31 96.52
3" 131.06 76.20 72.90 76.71 122.68
1
2
3
4
30 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Hygienic Fittings - Crimp Specifications
M